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Vorpa
through-setting heavy duty anchors
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products group

Suitable for
•	 non-cracked concrete
•	 natural stone

To fix
•	 railings
•	 plants engineering
•	 beams
•	 sections
•	 ventilation systems and ceiling 

heating systems
•	 ceiling lighting

VA

Characteristics
•	 steel anchor with internal thread and internal expansion cone to be 

used with bolts or threaded bars with European Technical Assesment 
for non cracked concrete and multiple use for non structural 
application

•	 when the cone is driven in with the apposite impacting tool, the 
anchor sleeve is spread and thus expands against the hole wall

•	 easy application and quick and safe installation thanks to the proper 
impacting tool, suitable for bars and accessories with metrical thread

•	 the collar of the lipped type avoid the slipping of the anchor inside 
the hole

•	 surface-flush anchor allows the attached items to be removed and 
refitted several times

Installation
•	 pre-setting anchor
•	 through-setting only in the version VA

Suggestion for use
•	 choose the right size of the anchor according to the load
•	 always check load bearing capacity values in the table
•	 respect the installation data
•	 clean the hole before the installation

INOXA4
316

product information

installation sequence

concrete

*

Examples of applications

Heavy duty anchor

VA
with internal thread

VA F SVASATO
with internal thread

PERNO VA
impacting tool
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heavy duty anchors
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VA - VA F

product code and technical data

Installation data
Critical axial spacing
Critical edge distance
Minimum structural thickness

mm
mm
mm

Permissible loads - applications in concrete C20/25	 1 daN≃1 kg
VA - VA A4 - VA F

Scr

Ccr

hmin

M10
340
170
220

M8
260
130
170

M6
220
105
170

daN 40016085

M12
420
210
220

600

M16
530
265
245

790

M20
670
340
330

1400N

VA
concreteHeavy duty anchor

590
591
592
593
594
595

7590
7591
7592
7593
7594
7595

VA		 6
VA		 8
VA		 10
VA		 12
VA		 16
VA		 20

VA INOX A4	 6
VA INOX A4	 8
VA INOX A4	 10
VA INOX A4	 12
VA INOX A4	 16
VA INOX A4	 20

Code

Code

Code

Description

25
30
40
50
65
80

25
30
40
50
65
80

Lt
mm

8
10
12
15
20
25

8
10
12
15
20
25

do
mm

30
35
45
55
70
85

30
35
45
55
70
85

h1
mm

M6
M8

M10
M12
M16
M20

M6
M8

M10
M12
M16
M20

For screws 
mm

4
8

15
35
60

120

4
8

15
35
60

120

Tinst
Nm

12
13
15
18
23
34

12
13
15
18
23
34

Thread
mm

8590
8591

8592A
8592B

8593
8592
8594
8595

VA F	 6
VA F	 8
VA F	 10/30
VA F	 10/40
VA F	 12Ø15
VA F	 12Ø16
VA F	 16
VA F	 20

Description

25
30
30
40
50
50
65
80

Lt
mm

8
10
12
12
15
16
20
25

do
mm

30
35
35
45
55
55
70
85

h1
mm

M6
M8

M10
M10
M12
M12
M16
M20

For screws 
mm

4
8

15
15
35
35
60

120

Tinst
Nm

12
13
15
25
18
18
23
34

Thread
mm

• Always respect the installation parameters
• In case of axial spacings or edge distances are inferior than the critical ones, it is recommended to reduce 

the application load
• The table shows the permissible loads for tension, shear and combined tension and shear loads

295
296
298
299
300

1303

PERNO VA	 6
PERNO VA	 8
PERNO VA	 10
PERNO VA	 12
PERNO VA	 16
PERNO VA	 20

Description

M6
M8

M10
M12
M16
M20

VA thread
mm

VA
with internal thread

VA F SVASATO
with internal thread

PERNO VA
impacting tool

VA INOX A4
with internal thread INOXA4

316

Screw length calculation: Lv= Lt + tfi

h1	 =	Min. hole depth
Lt	 =	Anchor length
Lv	 =	Screw length
do	 =	Hole diameter
d	 =	Screw diameter
tfix	 =	Fixture thickness
tinst	 =	Torque
Ch	 =	Spanner
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